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Sunday 6:30 pm Little River Lanes Lanes 17 - 30
Team Standings
Points Points  Team Pins+  Scratc i i

Place Lane _# Team Name Won Lost _Avg HDCP HDCP Pinsh Hl%hnsc':ﬁ‘ “,\1“1"\ ““'S:?
120 10 WARREN BOYS SERVICES 7 0 382 46 1405 1291 456 1291 494 1405
2 27 6 ATOZ 7 0 352 70 1290 1080 !367 1080 437 1290
3 21 2 TEAM 2 7 0 155 52 1258 886 325 886 449 1258
4 19 7 TEAM 7 5 2 333 85 1254 999 381 999 466 1254
5 22 11 SOUTH PAWS 5 2 315 99 1244 947 360 947 459 1244
6 28 13 TEAM 13 5 2 314 100 1243 943 343 943 443 1243
7 23 3 WHO DE ANCHOR 5 2 434 4 1207 1195 424 1195 428 1207
8 17 8 SNAP CRACKLE POP 2 5 292 118 1233 879 311 879 429 1233
9 30 12 DOUBLE TROUBLE (2) 2 5 379 48 1138 994 393 994 441 1138
10 26 4 THE BRO'S 2 5 382 46 1131 993 363 993 409 1131
11 29 9 DYNAMIC DUO'S 0 7 278 129 1223 836 1283 836 412 1223
12 18 5 DOUBLE TROUBLE 0 7 305 107 1132 811 1302 811 409 1132
13 24 T TEAM 1 0 7 379 48 0 0 0 0 0 0
14 25 14 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....

HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes  Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
17-18 TEAM 1 8 8 e} s} 0 <> TEAM?2 449 394 415 1258 7
19-20  WHO DE ANCHOR 428 407 372 1207 ) <—> THEBRO'S 376 346 409 1131 2
21-22 DOUBLE TROUBLE 345 409 378 1132 0 <> ATOZ 437 429 424 1290 7
23-24 TEAM 7 439 349 466 1254 5 <—> SNAP CRACKLE PO 389 429 415 1233 2
2526 DYNAMIC DUQ'S 409 412 402 1223 0 <—> WARREN BOYSSER 426 494 485 1405 7
27-28 SOUTH PAWS 355 430 459 1244 5 <—> DOUBLE TROUBLE ( 441 392 305 1138 2
29-30 TEAM 13 443 410 398 1243 5 <--> BYE 0 0 0 0 0
Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

456 WARREN BOYS SERVICE

424 WHO DE ANCHOR

393 DOUBLE TROUBLE (2)
Scratch Game

Vien 279 Augie Schuyler
224 Goose Goosney
224 Dannie Carlisle

Nomen 2071 Regina Schliewe
195 Bunnee Connors

192 Chrystal Studer

1291 WARREN BOYS SERVICE
1195 WHO DE ANCHOR
1080 ATOZ
Scratch Series
7671 Augie Schuyler
622 Gary Zialkowski
609 Goose Goosney

509 Chrystal Studer
496 Bunnee Connors
489 Kim Sokolowski

494 WARREN BOYS SERVICE
466 TEAM 7
459 SOUTH PAWS
Handicap Game
282 Augie Schuyler
235 Gary Zialkowski
226 John Allen

247 Bunnee Connors
229 Doreen Celentano
227 Regina Schliewe

Season High Scores

1405 WARREN BOYS S
1290 ATOZ
1258 TEAM 2

Handicap Series

770
658
632

652
600
575

Augie Schuyler
Gary Zialkowski
John Allen

Bunnee Connors
Doreen Celentano
Chrystal Studer

Team Scratch Game

Team Scratch Series

456 WARREN BOYS SERVICE
424 WHO DE ANCHOR
393 DOUBLE TROUBLE (2)

Bowlers must have a minimum of 12 games (before bowling) to be listed for hi

Scratch Game

1291 WARREN BOYS SERVICE
1195 WHO DE ANCHOR
1080 ATOZ

Scratch Series

Team Handicap Game

494 WARREN BOYS SERVICE
466 TEAM 7
459 SOUTH PAWS

Handicap Game

Team Handicap Series

1405 WARREN BOYS S
1290 ATOZ
1258 TEAM 2

gh handicap game and series unless they have a book average.

Handicap Series

Vien 279 Augie Schuyler 761 Augie Schuyler 282 Augie Schuyler 770 Augie Schuyler
224 Goose Goosney 622 Gary Zialkowski 235 Gary Zialkowski 658 Gary Zialkowski
224 Dannie Carlisle 609 Goose Goosney 226 John Allen 632 John Allen

NVomen 207 Regina Schliewe 509 Chrystal Studer 247 Bunnee Connors 652 Bunnee Connors
195 Bunnee Connors 496 Bunnee Connors 229 Doreen Celentano 600 Doreen Celentano
192 Chrystal Studer 489 Kim Sokolowski 227 Regina Schliewe 575 Chrystal Studer

Individual High Averages
Bowlers must have a minimum of 15 games before they will be listed for high average recognition.
Vien Women
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High Avg High Avg
Team Rosters

‘ ) High High
r1\|a_r;1TeEAM - ; Avg HDCP Pins Gms -1- -2- -3- Total Game  Sere
K&t Swisher . bk176 35 0 0 0 0 0
Bob Hileman bk203 13 0 0 0 0 0
2 - TEAM 2 i
Jackie Hiner LD 0 0 0 0 o0 0
Bunnee Connors ‘bk155 52 496 3 195 140 161 496 195 496
VACANT 1180 72 0 0 vi30 vi30 vi30 390 0 0
3 - WHO DE ANCHOR i ¥
Brian Johnson 'bk215 4 586 3 200 200 @186 586 200 586
Goose Goosney :bk219 0 609 3 224 203 182 609 224 609
4 - THE BRO'S v
Danny Duncan ' bk172 38 459 3 150 135 | 174 459 174 459
Alan Freeman - 'bk210 8 534 3 180 165 | 189 534 189 534
5 - DOUBLE TROUBLE ok
Barbara Wisniewski " bk151 55 367 3 112 125 | 180 367 130 367
Doreen Celentano . bk154 52 444 3 126 177 | 141 444 177 444
6-ATOZ iy R
John Allen " bk147 58 458 3 154 136 | 168 458 168 458
Gary Zialkowski ,:}b_k;ios 12 622 3 213 223 186 622 223 622
Renee Zialkowski bk183 29 0 0 0 0 0
Corrina Allen 1 bk160 48 0 0 0 0 0
7 - TEAM 7 i Xt
Tricia Horn 148 57 444 3 166 121 | 157 444 166 444
Dannie Carlisle :‘H;Ss 28 555 3 188 143 224 555 224 555
8 - SNAP CRACKLE POP i
_isa Carlyle .13 67 409 3 132 134 | 143 409 143 409
Mel Carlyle 51 470 3 139 177 | 154 470 177 470
) - DYNAMIC DUQ'S
Robert Cilento :;1315;1'5 84 347 3 100 134 118 347 134 347
Kim Sokolowski . 163 45 489 3 180 149 160 489 180 489
10 - WARREN BOYS SERVICES T
Joel Warren bk2o6 11 0 0 0 0 0
Stephen Stanley 176 35 530 3 174 177 179 530 179 530
Augie Schuyler b‘!&m 6 3 761 3 214 279 268 761 279 761
11 - SOUTH PAWS A ‘
Alan Chandley 43._?}7;54 52 464 3 137 148 179 464 179 464
Hunter Chandley 6T 47 483 3 119 183 181 483 183 483
2 - DOUBLE TROUBLE (2) g e
Regina Schliewe bk187 26 485 3 201 172 112 485 201 485
Chrystal Studer " 22 509 3 192 172 145 509 192 509
3 -TEAM 13
Suzanne Mintz 68 403 3 134 148 121 403 148 403
Viichael Jess 32 540 3 209 162 169 540 209 540
4 - BYE -
VACANT 130 72 0 0 v130 v130 v130 390 0 0
/ACANT 130 72 0 0 v130 vi130 v130 390 O 0

Lane Assignments

17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30
Wk02 10/15 8-5 7-10 2-11 3-1 14-4 6-13 9-12
WKkO03 10/22 7-6 8-9 1-12 4-2 13-3 514 11-10

17-18 19-20 21-22 23-24 2526 27-28 29-3(
Wk04 10/29 12- 4 13- 2 14- 7 o 6 811 10-1 3-5
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